DB| SCHENKER

The Great Ocean Line Pty Ltd.

Quay Storage Tariff

Valid until 31.12.2024

Valid for LCL shipments with The Great Ocean Line Pty Ltd. via the ports Hamburg, Bremerha-
ven, Wilhelmshaven, Rotterdam, Antwerp and Zeebrugge.

Export Import
dim factor < 5x > 5x minimum  <5x >5x minimum
days1-3 free of charge free of charge
General Cargo days4-5 free of charge 3,40 € 4,60 € 63,50€
days6-10 3,40 € 4,60 € 63,50€ 6,80€ 9,20 € 63,50 €
asofday 11 10,20 € 13,80 € 63,50€ 10,20€ 13,80 € 63,50 €

as of day 4 16,80 € 16,80 € 76,20€ 16,80€ 16,80 € 76,20 €

day = calendar day | calculated per day and 1,000 kg for commenced days

Subject to possible changes due to market conditions during the term of validity.



